

SB075\_L.009

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Judiciary.

SB21-075 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 7, line 21, after "DECISIONS" insert "THE
- 2 ADULT WITH A DISABILITY REQUESTS".
- 3 Page 7, line 22, strike "MAY" and substitute "TO".
- 4 Page 7, line 24, strike "DUTIES," and substitute "AGREEMENT TERMS," and
- 5 strike "DUTY" and substitute "AGREEMENT TERM".
- 6 Page 7, strike lines 25 and 26 and substitute:  
7           "(I) PROVIDE INFORMATION AS REQUESTED BY THE ADULT WITH A  
8 DISABILITY;"
- 9 Page 8, line 4, after "DECISION;" insert "AND".
- 10 Page 8, strike lines 5 and 6.
- 11 Renumber succeeding subparagraph accordingly.
- 12 Page 8, line 21, strike "THE MEMBER" and substitute "EACH MEMBER".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*